
Bellview - June 2017

06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 BELLVIEW

Total 12225

Peak Day Sat, 24 Jun, 2017 (769)

Minimum Day Fri, 30 Jun, 2017 (185)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 17

Daily Average 408

Average Workday Traffic 373

Average Weekend Traffic 503

Weekly Average 2853

Monthly Average 12403

Date BELLVIEW

Thu, Jun 1, 2017 202

Fri, Jun 2, 2017 315

Sat, Jun 3, 2017 351

Sun, Jun 4, 2017 258

Mon, Jun 5, 2017 324

Tue, Jun 6, 2017 539

Wed, Jun 7, 2017 442

Thu, Jun 8, 2017 401

Fri, Jun 9, 2017 301

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 555

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 612

Mon, Jun 12, 2017 376

Tue, Jun 13, 2017 394

Wed, Jun 14, 2017 344

Thu, Jun 15, 2017 281

Fri, Jun 16, 2017 318

Sat, Jun 17, 2017 424

Sun, Jun 18, 2017 335

Mon, Jun 19, 2017 550

Tue, Jun 20, 2017 412

Wed, Jun 21, 2017 429

Thu, Jun 22, 2017 382

Fri, Jun 23, 2017 269

Sat, Jun 24, 2017 769

Sun, Jun 25, 2017 722

Mon, Jun 26, 2017 501

Tue, Jun 27, 2017 466

Wed, Jun 28, 2017 408

Thu, Jun 29, 2017 360

Fri, Jun 30, 2017 185


